
FECHA:

(dd/mm/aa)

VAD SABF            

(m
3
 GNL)

VAD SABI          

(m
3
 GNL)

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABF (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABI (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABF                                 

m
3 GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABI                                   

m
3 GNL

01/04/2018 243,402 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 17,253 0.0000

02/04/2018 223,617 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 19,785 0.0000

03/04/2018 204,113 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 19,504 0.0000

04/04/2018 180,537 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 23,576 0.0000

05/04/2018 159,369 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 21,168 0.0000

06/04/2018 134,283 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 25,085 0.0000

07/04/2018 111,189 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 23,095 0.0000

08/04/2018 89,779 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 21,409 0.0000

09/04/2018 89,779 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

10/04/2018 89,712 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 67 0.0000

11/04/2018 89,239 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 474 0.0000

12/04/2018 89,099 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 140 0.0000

13/04/2018 88,917 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 182 0.0000

14/04/2018 69,000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 19,916 0.0000

15/04/2018 187,703 0.0000 136,031 0.0000 17,329 0.0000

16/04/2018 167,120 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 20,582 0.0000

17/04/2018 145,893 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 21,227 0.0000

18/04/2018 124,774 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 21,119 0.0000

19/04/2018 103,197 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 21,577 0.0000

20/04/2018 88,187 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 15,009 0.0000

21/04/2018 238,851 0.0000 164,448 0.0000 13,785 0.0000

22/04/2018 222,086 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 16,764 0.0000

23/04/2018 203,472 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 18,614 0.0000

24/04/2018 185,388 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 18,085 0.0000

25/04/2018 165,394 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 19,994 0.0000

26/04/2018 148,991 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 16,403 0.0000

27/04/2018 129,565 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 19,426 0.0000

28/04/2018 116,281 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 13,284 0.0000

29/04/2018 105,532 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 10,749 0.0000

30/04/2018 91,041 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 14,491 0.0000

VOLUMEN ALMACENADO DIARIO

GNL


